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Basic Pay 2000-00 1.0000 2000.00 PAYE Tax
National lnsurance

292.00
0.00

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD
Tax paid TD
Earnings For Nl TD
National lnsurance TD

4000.00
4000.00

584.00
0.00
0.00

l

Earnings for Nl 6.06
Gross for Tax 2000.00

1 Total Gross Pay 2000.00
I Nat-lnsuraace No il<212619D

l2 22t05t2009 647L Mr PE LISEWSKI
STOCK CODE 0680 O 1 996 Sage (UK) Limited. To re-order stationery ring 0800 33 66 33 (48964)

1708.00


